BOROS
A powerhouse for any situation.
RTE PX 14
Power generators in the 14 kVA class.
Rosenbauer Technical Equipment
The RTE PX 14 power generator from Rosenbauer is
powerful yet lightweight, and designed for sustained
use. Both the Basic version and the sound-insulated

RTE PX 14.
A powerhouse for any situation.
RTE PX 14 Basic order information
31936C-001 RTE PX 14 Basic - color option red –
RAL 3000
31936C-002 RTE PX 14 Basic - color option yellow –
RAL 1012
31936C-003 RTE PX 14 Basic - color option lime green
31936C-004 RTE PX 14 Basic - color option white –
RAL 9010
31936C-005 RTE PX 14 Basic - color option ruby red –
RAL 3003
Accessories
319617-001 Exhaust deflector
RTE PX 14 Basic and RTE PX 14 Super Silent
575079-001 Exhaust adapter
For lateral deflection of exhaust gases
567978-001 Refueling set for 3-way cock
1.5 m (4.9 ft) long hose with bayonet lock
for canister use
651103 Fuel canister, red; content: 20 L (5.3 US gal)
651300 Filler neck with flexible hose
(300 mm long) for fuel canisters
654400 Exhaust hose
Diameter: 55 mm (2.2 in), length: 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
544561-001 Bracket for exhaust hose
315890 Socket distributor, 400 V
538272 Starter battery 12 V/18 Ah
871528-001 Wheel set
for RTE PX 14 Basic and RTE PX 14 Super Silent
654425 Trolley with DIN 8 frame
Special voltages and frequencies, special sockets
and custom finishes on request.
RTE PX 14 Super Silent order information
31937C-001 RTE PX 14 Super Silent - color option red –
RAL 3000
31937C-002 RTE PX 14 Super Silent - color option yellow –
RAL 1012
31937C-003 RTE PX 14 Super Silent - color option lime green
31937C-004 RTE PX 14 Super Silent - color option white –
RAL 9010
31937C-005 RTE PX 14 Super Silent - color option ruby red –
RAL 3003
Options for the RTE PX 14 Basic
and RTE PX 14 Super Silent
319608-001 FIRECAN remote monitoring